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Law Firm Lawyers Address City Zipcode Phone Fax e-mail Website

Brown, Lippert, Heile and Evans Attorney Mark Evans Federated Bldg. Suite 1950 7 W. 17th. St Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 241-1950 FAX: (513) 241-4095 Marquette3@hotmail.com

Legal Aid Society of Southwest Ohio, LLC Attorney Maggie Fibbe 215 E Ninth St., Suite 500 Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 361-8839 FAX: (513) 241-1187 mfibbe@lascinti.org

The Law Offices of Valencia & Diaz (1) Luis Eduardo Valencia & (2)  Deifilia Maria de Jesus Diaz10979 Reed Hartman Hwy. Suite 110 Cincinnati OH 45242 (513) 618-2005 513 984-4430 deifilia@lvalencia.com www.turnervalencia.com

Attorney Jose C. Feliciano Attorney Jose C. Feliciano 3200  1900 E. 9th. St. Nat’l. City Bldg. Cleveland OH 44114-3475 (216) 861-7827 FAX: (216) 696-0740

Diocesan Legal Office Attorney Charles “Santiago” Feliciano, Jr. 1404 E. 9th. St. Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 696-6525 FAX: (216) 696-8084

Jayashree Bidari Law Office Jayashree Bidari, Esq. 31031 Center Ridge Rd. Ste. 6 Cleveland OH 44145 (440) 892-8846

Attorney at Law John A Bell 2700 E Main St. #207 Columbus OH 43209-2536 (614) 239-6470

Attorney at Law Sallynda Rothchild Dennison 500 S. Front St., Suite 102 Columbus OH (614) 228-3413 srdennison@msn.com  

BELL LAW OFFICE, LLC John Bell & Luz Bell 100 E, Campus View Blvd. Ste. 250 Columbus OH 43235 (614) 444-2355 (614) 438-7551 jbell@belllawoffice.net  

Bloomfield & Kempf L. Robert Thaxton 175 S. Third St., Suite 505 Columbus OH (614) 224-9221 bobby@bloomfieldkempf.com 

Bricker & Eckler LLP Anthony M. Sharett 100 S. Third St. Columbus OH (614) 227-2300 asharett@bricker.com  

Bricker & Eckler LLP Kevin M. Kinross 100 S. Third St. Columbus OH 43215 (614) 227-8824 kkinross@bricker.com

Bricker & Eckler LLP Betsy A. Swift 100 S. Third St. Columbus OH (614) 227-8850 bswift@bricker.com  

Bricker & Eckler LLP Sommer L. Sheely 100 S. Third St. Columbus OH (614) 227-8870 ssheely@bricker.com 

Connor, Evans & Haffenstein, LLP Daniel D. Connor 501 S High St Columbus OH (614) 464-2025 dconnor@cehlaw.com 

Crabbe, Brown & James LLP 500 S. Front St., Suite 1200 Columbus OH (614) 229-4487 ptempleton@cbjlawyers.com  

Crabbe, Brown & James LLP Christina L. Corl 500 S. Front St., Suite 1200 Columbus OH (614) 229-4562 ccorl@cbjlawyers.com  

Cynthia Coleman Irwin 2720 Airport Dr. Columbus OH 43219 (614) 231-3111 cindiirwin@columbus.rr.com   

Dinsmore & Shohl, LLP Michael D. Bonasera 191 W Nationwide Blvd., Suite 300 Columbus OH (614) 221-1327 michael.bonasera@dinslaw.com 

Harrison Alo, Attorneys at Law Kimberly E. Harrison 4249 Easton Way, Suite 125 Columbus OH (614) 428-0026 kimberly@harrisonalo.com

Harrison Alo, Attorneys at Law Harrison Alo 65 E. State St. Suite 1400 Columbus OH (614) 221- 0240 ljohnson@hahnlaw.com

Hastie Law Offies, LLC Edward W Hastie, II 1441 King Ave. Suite 101 Columbus OH (614) 488-2800 ed@hastielegal.com  

Hubler, Slowik & Robinson, LLC Julie Paek Hubler 250 E Broad St., Suite 250 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 884-4800 FAX: (614) 884-4801 jpaekhubler@hsrlawfirm.com www.hsrlawfirm.com

Immigration Assoc. - Asociados de Immigración 50 W, Broad Suie 205 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 849-0581

Inna Simakovsky, Esq. Inna Simakovsky 111 West Rich Street, Plaza 1, Suite 650 Columbus OH (614) 599-0819 innalawyer@yahoo.com  

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP Timothy E. Miller 250 E. Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 220-5117 timmiller@isaacbrant.com 

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP 250 E. Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 221-2121 daniellecarter@isaacbrant.com

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP Mark Landes 250 E. Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 220-5149 marklandes@isaacbrant.com 

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP Jerry L. Kaltenbach 250 E Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 221-2121 jerrykaltenbach@isaacbrant.com

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP Daniel T. Downey 250 E. Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 220-5137 danieldowney@isaacbrant.com 

Jose Luis Mas Jose Luis Mas, Esq. 330 S High St Columbus OH 43215 (614) 224-7292 jlmas1000@yahoo.com

Khasawneh & Associates, LLC Rateb Khasawneh, Delilah Nunez 1170 Old Henderson Rd., Ste 116 Columbus OH (614) 459-8119 FAX: (614) 459-8119

Lane Alton & Horst, LLC Stephen B. Yurik Two Miranova Pl Sutie 500 Columbus OH (614) 233-4705 syurik@lanealton.com

Law Office of John Xavier Pérez 1505 Bethel Rd. Ste. 312 Columbus OH 43235 (614) 459-9006 csg_xlaw@yahoo.com

Law Offices of Calig & Handelman 854 East Broad St. Columbus OH (614) 252-2300

Law Offices of Javier H. Armengau 536 S. High St. Columbus OH 43215 (614) 228-9204

Littler Mendelson Robert C. Long 21 East State St., Suite 1600 Columbus OH (614) 463-4201 rlong@littler.com

Nesbit Law Firm Attorney Christina M. Kleiser�Ms. Cindie Bordeleau Lori A. Bametzrieder447 E. Main St. 2nd. Floor Columbus OH 43215 1-800-876-9057 FAX: (614) 586-1313

OSU Civil Clinic Elizabeth Cook 55 W. 12th Ave. Columbus OH 43210 (614) 292-6821

Perez & Morris LLC Attorney Sarah Crabtee Perez 8000 Ravine’s Edge Ct. Ste. 300 Columbus OH 43235 (614) 431-1500 sperez@perez-morris.com www.perez-morris.com

Pérez & Morris LLC Attorney Juan José Pérez 8000 Ravine’s Edge Ct. Ste. 200 Columbus OH 43235 (614) 431-1500 FAX: (614)  431-3885 jperez@perez-morris.com 

Peterson Ellis Attorney Jane Y. Lee 250 Civic Center Drive Plaza One, Suite 650 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 365-7000 jane@petersonellis.com

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP Robert H. Cohen 41  S. High St Columbus OH (614) 227-2066 rcohen@porterwright.com

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP Jack R. Pigman 41 S High St. Columbus OH (614) 227-2119 jpigman@porterwright.com 

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP Kathleen McManus Trafford 41 S. High St. Columbus OH (614) 227-1915 ktrafford@porterwright.com  

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP C. Andrew Ireton, Jr. 41 S High St. Columbus OH (614) 227-2299 aireton@porterwright.com  

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP Jennifer E. Edwards 41 S High St. Columbus OH (614) 227-2019 jedwards@porterwright.com 

Roxi A. Liming 1989 West Fifth Avenue Columbus OH  43212 (614) 488-2053 http://www.roxiliming.com

Schottenstein Legal Services LPA James M. Schottenstein 341 S. Third St. Columbus OH (614) 464-1880 jim@schottensteinlaw.com 

Schottenstein Zox & Dunn Co., LPA Daniel M. Anderson 250 West St. Columbus OH (614) 462-2700 danderson@szd.com  

Schottenstein Zox & Dunn Co., LPA David T. Ball 250 West Street Columbus OH (614) 462-1084 dball@szd.com 

Sharma Law Offices, LLC Constance L. Sharma 853 Pipestone Dr. Columbus OH (614) 454-3722 csharma@sharmalawoffices.com

Shihab & Associates Attorney Gus M. Shihab 65 E. State St., Suite 1550 Columbus OH 43016 (614) 255-4872 FAX: (614) 255-4870 gus@ShihabLawyers.com http://www.shihab.net/index.html

Simakovsky Law Soraya Maani 111 West Rich Street, Plaza 1, Suite 630 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 975-7932 FAX: (614) 455-5222 soraya@simakovskylaw.com

Slowik & Robinson LLC Donald C. Slowik 250 E Broad St., Suite 250 Columbus OH (614) 441-8566 dslowik@s-r-law.com   

Squire Sanders & Dempsey Aneca E. Lasley 41 S High St., 2000 Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2830 alasley@ssd.com  

Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP Kristin E. Richner 41 S High St., 2000 Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2846 krichner@ssd.com  

Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP Erica L. Preston 41 S High St., 2000 Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2838 epresto@ssd.com  

Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP Steven M. Loewengart 41 S High St., 2000 Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2791 sloewengart@ssd.com   

Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP Jill S. Kirila 41 S High St., 2000 Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2772 jkirila@ssd.com   

Squires Sanders & Dempsey LLP Holly H. Heer 41 S High St., Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 365-2716 hheer@ssd.com 

Squires Sanders & Dempsey LLP Tara A. Aschenbrand 41 S High St., 2000 Columbus OH (614) 365- 2713 taschenbrand@ssd.com 

Steptoe & Johnson PLLC Tracy L. Turner 41 S High St., Huntington Center Columbus OH (614) 458-9793 tracy.turner@steptoe-johnson.com

The Brunner Firm Co., LPA Rick L. Brunner 545 E. Town St. Columbus OH (614) 241-5550 rlb@brunnerlaw.com 

The Legal Aid of Society of Columbus Attorney Alberto D. Crotte 1108 City Park Ave. Columbus OH 43206 (614) 224-8374 acrotte@columbuslegalaid.org

Thompson Steward Hall at Law 33 N. High St., Suite 702 Columbus OH 43125 (614) 228-3300 ahall@TSHlaw.com www.TSHlaw.com

VORYS Legal Counsel Lisa M. Galvan 52 E Gay St. Columbus OH 43216-1008 (614)464-8284 FAX: (614) 719-5280 lmgalvan@vorys.com

Walker & Kang, LLC 601 S High St. Columbus OH 43215 (614) 559-9000 bwalker@walkerkang.com 
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ZEIDAN & ASSOCIATES, LLC 1170 Old Henderson Rd. Suite 105 Columbus OH 43220 (614) 459-2830 (614) 459-3163 georges@zdlaw.net

Isaac Brant Ledman & Teetor LLP Donald L. Anspaugh 250 E. Broad St., Suite 900 Columbus OH (614) 220-5148 donanspaugh@isaacbrant.com 

Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter Luis Alcade Columbus OH (614) 462-5480 lalcade@keglerbrown.com  

Morgan & Justice LPA Thomas E. Morgan 906 E. Broad St. Columbus OH (800) 948-6200

Stein Chapin Associates Richard F. Chambers, II 32 W. Hoster St., Suite 200 Columbus OH (614) 221-9100 rchambers@steinchapin.com  

Meenu Sharma, Attorney at Law Chelissa Brown for Spanish service and appointments507 Windsor Park Dr. Dayton OH 45459 (937) 434-1445

Pickrel Schaeffer and Ebeling Shahrzad P. Allen 2700 Kettering Tower Dayton OH 45423 (937) 223-1130 FAX: (937) 223-0339 Sallen@pselaw.com

BUDE LAW OFFICES Oscar A. Bude 545 Metro Place South - Suite 100 Dublin OH 43017 (614) 793-3040

Law Offices of Dennis Muchnicki E. Dennis Muchnicki                                               Marie Perella5650 Blazer Parkway Dublin OH 43215 (614) 761-9775

Muchnicki Law 5650 Blazer Pkwy. Dublin OH (614) 602-5605

We Fight for Your Freedom! 5650 Blazer Pkwy. Dublin, OH OH 43017 (614) 602-5605

Legal Aid Society Andrea Zigman, Managing Attorney 10 Jurnal Square Hamilton OH 45011 (513) 241-9400

Bilfield @ Associates Co., L.P.A. 6200 Rockside Woods Blvd. - Ste. 115 Independence OH 44131 1-800-abogado www.1800abogadoOhio.com

Ponce de León and Wading S.R.L. 3537 N. Ridge Road (Rte, 20) Perry OH 44081 (440) 259-0074�Cell: (216) 287-5047 www.pdlw.com

Jane Randall (Family Practice) Toledo OH (419) 242-9405

Legal Aid of Western Ohio (LAWO) Toledo Office Kevin Mulder Executive Director 520 Madison Ave. Suite 640 Toledo OH 43604 (419) 724-0030 FAX: (419) 2459-2883 http://www.ablelaw.org

Attorney Jay G. Perez 6797 N. High Street, Suite 105 Worthington OH 43215 (614) 221-9222 / CELL: (614) 323-7811 / Direct line: (614) 221-9203FAX: (614) 221-9208
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NOTES

High fluency in Spanish.  Immigration, workers compensation, personal inury, domestic law

Bankruptcy-Criminal Cases-Personal Injury-Real Estate-General Consultation-Immigration

Litigation attorney-Fluent in Spanish

TOLL FREE #: 1-888-700-0073 - SPEAKS SPANISH - Deportación - Tarjeta Verde - Ciudadania - Visas de Familia, Negocios y Empleo IMMIGRATION/ Deportation, green card, citizenship, family visas, business and employment

Spanish

Criminal Law, Interprete Disponible

Immigration, Divorce, Spanish

 Immigration, Interprete Disponible

Workers Compensation, Interprete Disponible

Civil Litigation, Civil Rights                      Interprete Disponible, Wrongful Termination

Interprete Disponible, Business Litigation

Workers Compensation, Interprete Disponible

Family, Spanish

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Probate/Estate Planning

Estate Planning, Interprete por solicitud

Immigration

Immigration

Interprete Disponible, Criminal Law

Immigration issues - Notary services - Assistance with passports documentation - Formularies

Immigration, Interprete Disponible

Estate Planning, Spanish

Family, Spanish

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Landlord/Tenant-Residential,  Spanish

Wrongful Death, Spanish

Infracciones de transito, casos criminales, lesiones personales, accidentes de trabaj - Traffic violations, criminal cases, personal injuries/work related accidents 

Hablamos Espanol/we speak Spanish, Divorce, Immigration, complete legal office

Immigration, Interprete Disponible

Secretary: Carmen (from Dominican Republic) 

SE HABLA ESPAÑOL/WE SPEAK SPANISH - (Car accidents/disability)

Personal injury - Criminal defense - Family law�SE HABLA ESPAÑOL/ WE SPEAK SPANISH

Immigration, Interprete Disponible

Attorney Kleiser is fluent in Spanish - Immigration law, political asylum - Languages: English, Spanish, French, Twi and Ga. - Free Consultation

immigration - other  ASSISTANT:  BETTY RICH

Immigration

Bankruptcy, Spanish

Class Action, Spanish

Spanish, Estate Planning

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Spanish

Business Litigation,  Interprete Disponible, Estate Planning

Bankruptcy, Interprete Disponible

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Interprete Disponible, Immigration, Estate Planning

Spanish Interpreter and legal aide, Immigration

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Adoption

Spanish, Bankruptcy

Spanish, Estate Planning

Personal Injury, Spanish

Wrongful Termination, Spanish

Housing, Spanish

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Labor and Employment, Spanish

Business Litigation, Spanish

Immigration, Spanish

Immigration, Spanish



Practice limited to Immigration 

Personal Injury, Spanish

Business Litigation

Consulta Gratis                                                         Workers Compensation

Workers Compensation,  Interprete Disponible, Personal Injury

Immigration Law Only

Immigration - Criminal Law - Accidents - Divorce - Se habla Español/we speak Spanish

Immigration law, Criminal Law, Disability, Divorce, Personal injuryHablamos Español

Spanish

Immigration, citizenship, visas for family & work, green card, labor cetificatgion, asylum, detention, deportation (Ad in La Prensa said Cleveland instead of Independence)

“The place where all attorneys speak Spanish”Divorce, bankruptcy, immigration, child custody, personal injury, traffic violations, criminal defense,  worker’s compensation


